5/37   ABB | Catalog | 2CDC 110 004 C0208
5
Interface Relays R500
Ordering details
Description of R500 Relay Type Order code Price Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg (lb)
 Relay module 1 SPDT high level D 2,5/5-R121-24VDC 1SNA607217R0200
10
0.032
(0.071)
 Relay module with LED 1 SPDT high
level
D 2,5/5-R121L-24VDC 1SNA607201R1300
D 2,5/5-R121AL-24VAC/DC 1SNA607231R0000
0.04
(0.088)
D 2,5/5-R121AL-48VAC/DC 1SNA607232R0100
D 2,5/5-R121BL-110VAC 1SNA607264R1100
D 2,5/5-R121BL-230VAC 1SNA607265R1200
R500 Accessories Type Order code Price Pkg
qty
Weight
(1 pce)
kg (lb)
High end stop
BAMH 9,1 mm 1SNA114836R0000
50BAMH V0 9,1 mm 1SNA194836R0100
BADH 12 mm 1SNA116900R2700
Comb type jumper bar 2 to 22 poles consult us
Jumper bar 10 poles grey PCMS V0 1SNA205523R2200 8
Relay / Opto base D 2,5/5-MP 1SNA607224R0100
10
0.028
(0.062)Relay / Opto base with LED 24 VDC D 2,5/5-MP-24VDC 1SNA607222R0700
Relay / Opto base with LED 24 VAC/VDC D 2,5/5-MP-24VAC/DC 1SNA607260R2100
0.036
(0.0794)
Relay / Opto base with LED 48 VAC/VDC D 2,5/5-MP-48VAC/DC 1SNA607261R1600
Relay / Opto base with LED 110 VAC D 2,5/5-MP-110VAC 1SNA607266R1300
Relay / Opto base with LED 230 VAC D 2,5/5-MP-230VAC 1SNA607267R1400
Plug relay 24 V 1 SPDT 10 mA to 6 A BNMS R24V-1 1SNA031820R1400
Plug relay 24 V 1 SPDT 1 mA to 6 A BNMS R24V-2 1SNA031847R1300
4
Test device blue DCB 1) 1SNA105028R2100
Test plug DIA. 2 mm FC2 1SNA007865R2600
10
Marking method RC55 see marking
R500
D 2,5/5-R121AL-24V
D 2,5/5-R121AL-48V D 2,5/5-R121BL
D 2,5/5-R121 D 2,5/5-R121L
BAMH
BADH
PCMS
BNMS R24V-...
DCB FC2
D2,5/5-MP...
1) Only on top decks
Connection diagrams
High level